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ANSWERED ON:25.02.2010
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Pathak Shri Harin

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways are aware that various organizations/ associations/ unions have been representing since long to increase number of coaches in the trains/ frequency of trains/ introduction of new trains and Gujarat Government has also been forwarding the same from time to time to Railways for needful; and

(b) if so, the action taken by the Railways thereon?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b) Representations from various Organizations/ Associations/Unions etc. are received at various levels of Railway Administration. These are examined and action as found feasible and justified, is taken.
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